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Senate: Plaintiffs, Intervenors, and Executive
Defendants Joint Plan (Court Adopted January 2012) Bernalillo
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Senate: Plaintiffs, Intervenors, and Executive
Defendants Joint Plan (Court Adopted January 2012) Greater Albuquerque
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Senate: Plaintiffs, Intervenors, and Executive
Defendants Joint Plan (Court Adopted January 2012) Los Alamos
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Senate: Plaintiffs, Intervenors, and Executive
Defendants Joint Plan (Court Adopted January 2012) McKinley
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Senate: Plaintiffs, Intervenors, and Executive
Defendants Joint Plan (Court Adopted January 2012) Rio Arriba
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Senate: Plaintiffs, Intervenors, and Executive
Defendants Joint Plan (Court Adopted January 2012) Dulce
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Senate: Plaintiffs, Intervenors, and Executive
Defendants Joint Plan (Court Adopted January 2012) San Juan
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Senate: Plaintiffs, Intervenors, and Executive
Defendants Joint Plan (Court Adopted January 2012) Greater Farmington
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Senate: Plaintiffs, Intervenors, and Executive
Defendants Joint Plan (Court Adopted January 2012) Lee Acres
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Senate: Plaintiffs, Intervenors, and Executive
Defendants Joint Plan (Court Adopted January 2012) Napi Headquarters
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Senate: Plaintiffs, Intervenors, and Executive
Defendants Joint Plan (Court Adopted January 2012) Sandoval
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Senate: Plaintiffs, Intervenors, and Executive
Defendants Joint Plan (Court Adopted January 2012) Bernalillo
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Senate: Plaintiffs, Intervenors, and Executive
Defendants Joint Plan (Court Adopted January 2012) Rio Rancho
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Senate: Plaintiffs, Intervenors, and Executive
Defendants Joint Plan (Court Adopted January 2012) San Felipe Pueblo
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Senate: Plaintiffs, Intervenors, and Executive
Defendants Joint Plan (Court Adopted January 2012) Santa Ana Pueblo
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District:

2010  Census
Redistricting

County/
Precinct

Total
Population

Adult
Hispanic

Adult Non-Hispanic

White
Native

American Black

NM Senate
Plaintiffs, Intervenors, and Executive Defendants Joint
(Court Adopted January 2012) 

Total Adult
Native American

22

1,55531 95.8%3.1% 93.3% 0.8%1.6%BE

1,1547 99.3%1.1% 97.7% 0.5%0.1%MC

7378 98.1%1.1% 96.7% 0.2%1.1%MC

1,9319 95.8%1.1% 94.6% 0.1%3.4%MC

1,27610 90.9%0.8% 90.2% 0.9%6.7%MC

40611 98.3%2.0% 97.6% 0.0%0.3%MC

1,24812 94.7%1.8% 92.7% 0.1%4.0%MC

86613 98.6%0.2% 97.8% 0.3%0.9%MC

2,32515 98.3%1.1% 97.5% 0.1%0.8%MC

3,26424 90.1%10.2% 83.0% 0.4%5.3%RI

25825 3.3%17.2% 3.3% 0.0%79.1%RI

44626 6.2%82.3% 2.0% 0.0%14.4%RI

15127 0.8%90.5% 0.8% 0.0%8.7%RI

21729 74.7%10.8% 71.5% 0.0%13.9%RI

45530 0.9%87.4% 0.0% 0.0%11.4%RI

49414 94.2%1.6% 93.7% 0.0%2.7%SJ

1,01615 98.8%1.9% 96.2% 0.0%0.9%SJ

1,90416 97.3%2.8% 94.4% 0.1%1.7%SJ

79219 97.8%2.0% 95.7% 0.0%1.8%SJ

7127 12.7%74.1% 9.9% 1.1%14.3%SD

7358 89.7%11.0% 86.0% 0.0%1.4%SD

2,7679 97.9%1.5% 96.8% 0.0%1.4%SD

57410 21.3%13.2% 16.3% 1.0%65.7%SD

74114 99.0%1.2% 97.8% 0.0%0.6%SD

1,81515 98.9%1.2% 98.5% 0.1%0.2%SD

38716 8.6%54.5% 7.3% 0.0%37.9%SD

39617 11.3%44.6% 10.1% 0.0%43.7%SD

57918 2.9%18.1% 1.3% 0.6%77.9%SD

61819 96.4%4.3% 94.5% 0.0%0.0%SD

3,32320 96.7%3.1% 95.8% 0.0%1.0%SD

58021 9.6%61.9% 6.9% 0.2%29.2%SD

72822 20.9%43.5% 18.3% 0.8%36.6%SD
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District:

2010  Census
Redistricting

County/
Precinct

Total
Population

Adult
Hispanic

Adult Non-Hispanic

White
Native

American Black

NM Senate
Plaintiffs, Intervenors, and Executive Defendants Joint
(Court Adopted January 2012) 

Total Adult
Native American

22

44723 6.1%49.3% 4.8% 1.3%42.1%SD

73424 96.4%2.4% 94.4% 0.2%1.8%SD

1,35925 96.5%1.5% 95.4% 0.2%2.3%SD

58726 96.3%2.6% 93.7% 0.0%2.9%SD

33527 9.5%61.2% 8.1% 0.4%30.0%SD

74363 3.4%32.0% 1.9% 0.9%63.4%SD

3,62566 5.4%38.0% 3.8% 2.9%50.6%SD

92675 4.3%33.0% 3.1% 3.1%57.7%SD

35178 2.7%10.5% 2.4% 0.0%85.5%SD

30879 4.4%9.9% 2.0% 0.0%83.7%SD

2,91984 4.2%33.2% 2.5% 5.0%55.2%SD

District Totals 46,784 66.4% 17.8% 64.4% 0.8%15.5%
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